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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Herren 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | 2. Klasse
MF: Christopher Vido; T 0676 5272848
chris.vido85@gmail.com
MF Stv.: Gernot Zlanabitnig; T 0676 4284517
gernot@zlanabitnig.net
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,600 Stern, Peter (1979) 26111
2 4,800 Vido, Gerhard (1962) 26123
3 4,900 Emberger, Gert (1959) 26113
4 4,900 Bramberger, Franz (1965) 120784
5 5,300 Smoliner, Kurt (1952) 30648
6 5,400 Emberger, Gerald (1991) 77711
7 5,700 Schellander, Christian (1961) 221139
8 5,700 Rajakowitsch, Heinz (1957) 26118
9 5,800 Zlanabitnig, Gernot (1983) 26962
10 6,000 Gangl, Albert (1962) 136241
11 6,400 Vido, Christopher (1985) 26136
12 6,400 Meinhardt, Georg (1985) 26132
13 6,400 Binder, Helmut (1967) 369424
14 7,000 Koller, Roland (1967) 77834
15 7,000 Ohler, Markus (1960) 382333
16 7,100 Betschoga, Christoph (1989) 407967

Grazer Tennisclub
17 7,200 Sattler, Heinz (1955) 144226
18 7,200 Jarnig, Werner (1961) 82004
19 7,300 Morolz, Günter (1955) 26125
20 7,600 Koller, Herbert (1974) 77833
21 10,000Godec, Daniel (2002) 345963
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Herren 45 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Gerhard Vido; T 0650 2233134
vido1@aon.at
MF Stv.: Gert Emberger; T 0650 8254740
gert.emberger@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,800 Vido, Gerhard (1962) 26123
2 4,900 Emberger, Gert (1959) 26113
3 4,900 Bramberger, Franz (1965) 120784
4 5,100 Morolz, Josef (1957) 26117
5 5,300 Smoliner, Kurt (1952) 30648
6 5,700 Schellander, Christian (1961) 221139
7 5,700 Rajakowitsch, Heinz (1957) 26118
8 6,000 Gangl, Albert (1962) 136241
9 6,200 Metzger, Wolfgang (1947) 30651
10 6,400 Binder, Helmut (1967) 369424
11 7,000 Koller, Roland (1967) 77834
12 7,000 Ohler, Markus (1960) 382333
13 7,200 Sattler, Heinz (1955) 144226
14 7,200 Jarnig, Werner (1961) 82004
15 7,300 Morolz, Günter (1955) 26125
16 7,600 Koller, Herbert (1974) 77833



Sommer 2019

TC Arnoldstein (90683)
Spielerliste - Verein | Status vorläufig, 10.02.2019

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 10.02.2019 10:19 | Seite 3 von 14
Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Herren 45 2 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 2) | 1. Klasse
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
MF Stv.: Albert Gangl; T 0664 5466791
gangl@gangl-bs.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 5,300 Smoliner, Kurt (1952) 30648
2 5,700 Schellander, Christian (1961) 221139
3 5,700 Rajakowitsch, Heinz (1957) 26118
4 6,000 Gangl, Albert (1962) 136241
5 6,200 Metzger, Wolfgang (1947) 30651
6 6,400 Binder, Helmut (1967) 369424
7 7,000 Koller, Roland (1967) 77834
8 7,000 Ohler, Markus (1960) 382333
9 7,200 Sattler, Heinz (1955) 144226
10 7,200 Jarnig, Werner (1961) 82004
11 7,300 Morolz, Günter (1955) 26125
12 7,600 Koller, Herbert (1974) 77833
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Herren 55 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Gert Emberger; T 0650 8254740
gert.emberger@gmx.at
MF Stv.: Josef Morolz; T 0677 627 987 78
sepp@arnoldstein-tennis.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,800 Vido, Gerhard (1962) 26123
2 4,900 Emberger, Gert (1959) 26113
3 5,100 Morolz, Josef (1957) 26117
4 5,300 Smoliner, Kurt (1952) 30648
5 5,700 Rajakowitsch, Heinz (1957) 26118
6 6,000 Gangl, Albert (1962) 136241
7 6,200 Metzger, Wolfgang (1947) 30651
8 7,000 Ohler, Markus (1960) 382333
9 7,200 Sattler, Heinz (1955) 144226
10 7,200 Jarnig, Werner (1961) 82004
11 7,300 Morolz, Günter (1955) 26125
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Kärntner Tennisverband,  Wilsonstraße 25,  9020 Klagenfurt,  E-Mail: info@tenniskaernten.at,  http://www.tenniskaernten.at

Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Herren 55 2 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 2) | 1. Klasse
MF: Günter Morolz; T 0681 840 53226
morolz.guenter@aon.at
MF Stv.: Heinz Rajakowitsch; T 0650 3530999
heinz.rajakowitsch@infineon.com
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 5,700 Rajakowitsch, Heinz (1957) 26118
2 6,000 Gangl, Albert (1962) 136241
3 6,200 Metzger, Wolfgang (1947) 30651
4 7,000 Ohler, Markus (1960) 382333
5 7,200 Sattler, Heinz (1955) 144226
6 7,200 Jarnig, Werner (1961) 82004
7 7,200 Fasching, Wilfried (1953) 26121
8 7,300 Morolz, Günter (1955) 26125
9 8,000 Filipp, Paul (1941) 26133
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Herren 60 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Heinz Rajakowitsch; T 0650 3530999
heinz.rajakowitsch@infineon.com
MF Stv.: Josef Morolz; T 0677 627 987 78
sepp@arnoldstein-tennis.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 5,100 Morolz, Josef (1957) 26117
2 5,700 Rajakowitsch, Heinz (1957) 26118
3 6,200 Metzger, Wolfgang (1947) 30651
4 7,200 Sattler, Heinz (1955) 144226
5 7,200 Fasching, Wilfried (1953) 26121
6 7,300 Morolz, Günter (1955) 26125
7 8,000 Filipp, Paul (1941) 26133
8 8,600 Ing. Stern, Peter (1948) 237538
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Damen 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Michaela Stubner; T 0650 5418678
michistubner@gmail.com
MF Stv.: Marianne Sarnitz; T 0650 6712567
marianne@arnoldstein-tennis.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 6,400 Mikula, Susanne (1984) 29150
2 7,100 Kranner, Ina (1999) 135993
3 7,100 Stubner, Michaela (1971) 94926
4 7,300 Schaunig, Claudia (1981) 28245
5 7,600 Stubner, Sarah (2002) 180246
6 7,600 Bramberger, Verena (2003) 180249
7 7,700 Naverschnig, Karin (1978) 265979
8 7,900 Berger, Gertraud (1964) 78018
9 8,000 Vido, Anna Maria (1999) 180252
10 8,200 Sarnitz, Marianne (1967) 29157
11 8,300 Truppe, Heidi (1955) 29154
12 8,600 Sturm, Katharina (1962) 26141
13 8,600 Fruhmann, Marlies (1953) 29152
14 8,700 Plinio, Cristina (1976 - ITA) 339700
15 8,700 Emberger, Ingeborg (1958) 265981
16 8,900 Moschet, Helga (1956) 29151
17 9,000 Gallob, Inge (1956) 111586
18 9,100 Morolz, Marlis (1958) 26145
19 9,100 Millonig, Beate (1985) 308637
20 9,300 Sarnitz, Hannah (2002) 286939
21 9,600 Morolz, Marlies (1953) 128693
22 9,600 Rajakowitsch, Inge (1955) 26144
23 10,000Plinio, Elisa (1976 - ITA) 359502
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Damen 2 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 2) | 1. Klasse
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
MF Stv.: Michaela Stubner; T 0650 5418678
michistubner@gmail.com
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 7,600 Stubner, Sarah (2002) 180246
2 7,600 Bramberger, Verena (2003) 180249
3 7,700 Naverschnig, Karin (1978) 265979
4 7,900 Berger, Gertraud (1964) 78018
5 8,000 Vido, Anna Maria (1999) 180252
6 8,200 Sarnitz, Marianne (1967) 29157
7 8,300 Truppe, Heidi (1955) 29154
8 8,600 Sturm, Katharina (1962) 26141
9 8,600 Fruhmann, Marlies (1953) 29152
10 8,700 Plinio, Cristina (1976 - ITA) 339700
11 8,700 Emberger, Ingeborg (1958) 265981
12 9,000 Gallob, Inge (1956) 111586
13 9,100 Millonig, Beate (1985) 308637
14 9,300 Sarnitz, Hannah (2002) 286939
15 10,000Plinio, Elisa (1976 - ITA) 359502
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Damen 45 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga B
MF: Michaela Stubner; T 0650 5418678
michistubner@gmail.com
MF Stv.: Marianne Sarnitz; T 0650 6712567
marianne@arnoldstein-tennis.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 7,100 Stubner, Michaela (1971) 94926
2 7,900 Berger, Gertraud (1964) 78018
3 8,200 Sarnitz, Marianne (1967) 29157
4 8,300 Truppe, Heidi (1955) 29154
5 8,600 Sturm, Katharina (1962) 26141
6 8,600 Fruhmann, Marlies (1953) 29152
7 8,700 Emberger, Ingeborg (1958) 265981
8 9,000 Gallob, Inge (1956) 111586
9 10,300Dlaska, Stefanie (1946) 358272
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Burschen U15 1 (2er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | 1. Klasse
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,400 Binder, Philipp (2007) 346220

TC Panaceo Annenheim/Ossiachersee
2 10,000Huber, Alexander (2008) 346219
3 10,100Stern, Julian (2005) 406292
4 10,200Moschet, Pascal (2005) 408459
5 10,200Nutschnig, Max (2005) 345967
6 10,200Katholnig, Lena (2006) 408457
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Mädchen U13 1 (2er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
MF Stv.: Michaela Stubner; T 0650 5418678
michistubner@gmail.com
Ballmarke: Babolat Team

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 9,200 Piccinini, Aurora (2008 - ITA) 359500
2 9,600 Parente, Sophie (2008 - ITA) 399961
3 10,000Moschet, Marie (2007) 339718
4 10,000Riebler, Anna (2006) 408456
5 10,200Katholnig, Lena (2006) 408457
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Kids U10 1 (2er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
MF Stv.: Franz Bramberger; T 06504427785
holzdesignbramberger@aon.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Orange

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Mikula, Lilly (2009) 406370
2 - Naverschnig, Alexandra (2010) 408447
3 - Wucherer, Svea (2009) 406408
4 - Parente, Nicole (2010 - ITA) 413625
5 - Arnold, Tobias (2009) 408449
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Kids U9 1 (2er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
MF Stv.: Franz Bramberger; T 06504427785
holzdesignbramberger@aon.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Orange

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Koller, Sebastian (2010) 408442
2 - Rausch, Maxi (2010) 406409
3 - Naverschnig, Alexandra (2010) 408447
4 - Parente, Nicole (2010 - ITA) 413625
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Anlage
Brückensteig 2, 9601 Arnoldstein
m 0650 6408668 information@arnoldstein-tennis.at

Kids U8 1 (4er) (TC Arnoldstein 1) | Landesliga A
MF: Roland Koller; T 0664 2669861
roland@arnoldstein-tennis.at
MF Stv.: Franz Bramberger; T 06504427785
holzdesignbramberger@aon.at
Ballmarke: Babolat Red Foam (cut foam)

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 - Bramberger, Fabio (2011) 408440
2 - Mikula, Klara (2011) 408465
3 - Rausch, Lilli (2012) 408444
4 - Stern, Tobias (2011) 408441


